

Department: Provincial Legal Office

PR No. _____

Date: September 18, 2020

Section: _____

SAI No. _____

Date: _____

ALOBS No. _____

Date: _____

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF ISSUED	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED UNIT COST	ESTIMATED TOTAL COST
1	1	lot	Labor body repair		
2	1	lot	Labor & materials for body repainting	16,930.00	16,930.00
3	1	lot	Pull out and Install Door Stay Shock	22,700.00	22,700.00
4	1	lot	Body Glass Tint	650.00	650.00
5	1	lot	Labor Replace Brake Pad (front)	12,550.00	12,550.00
6	1	lot	Replace Stabilizer Link Bushing	1,720.00	1,720.00
7	1	lot	Additional Coolant	1,775.00	1,775.00
8	1	lot	General Check-up for one unit	1,190.00	1,190.00
9	1	lot	Additional Brake Fluid	5,340.00	5,340.00
10	1	lot	Replace tire nuts	920.00	920.00
11	1	lot	Replace Tail gate Spring Both Side	2,160.00	2,160.00
12	1	lot	Replace Key Cylinder Set	2,170.00	2,170.00
13	1	lot	Replace Bulb Tail Lamp	3,190.00	3,190.00
14	1	lot	Replace Fluid & Filter	790.00	790.00
15	1	lot	Replace wheel hub bearing both sides(front)	4,870.00	4,870.00
16	4	Pcs.	Tire Rim	11,230.00	11,230.00
17	2	Pcs.	Door Stay Shock	7,920.00	31,680.00
18	1	Set	Brake Pad	10,360.00	20,720.00
19	7	Ltrs.	Coolant	10,630.00	10,630.00
20	2	Pcs.	Halogen Bulb	520.00	3,640.00
21	2	Ltrs.	Engine Brake Fluid	570.00	1,140.00
22	10	Pcs.	Wheel Hub Bolt	420.00	840.00
23	1	Ltrs.	Steering Power Fluid	340.00	3,400.00
24	2	Pcs.	Suspension Stab Bushing	480.00	480.00
25	2	Pcs.	Suspension Stabilizer Link	275.00	550.00
26	2	Pcs.	Gas Spring Tail gate	4,985.00	9,970.00
27	2	Pcs.	Bearing Wheel Hub (front)	5,860.00	11,720.00
28	1	Pc.	Lock Steering Handle	8,730.00	17,460.00
29	1	Pc.	Gasket, Valve Body	20,290.00	20,290.00
30	1	Pc.	Filter Oil	690.00	690.00

